



# VAS INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.

CIN NO : L65100MH1994PLC076538

Regd. Off. : Madhav Niwas CHSL, Flat No. B-1B, 1st floor, Natakwalla Lane, Opp S. V. Road  
Borivali (West), Mumbai - 400 092. Tel. : 022-2899 3092 / 0841 Fax : +91-22-2899 7806  
Email : cs@vasinfrastructureltd.com # Website : www.vasinfrastructureltd.com

August 14, 2024

To,  
The Listing Manager  
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd,  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai – 400 001  
Company Scrip Code: 531574

Sub: Statement of Standalone – Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024.

Ref: Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements), 2015.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Further to our letter dated August 13, 2024, we are herewith enclosing the paper cuttings of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024, which was published in The Free Press Journal and Navshakti edition on August 14, 2024

You are kindly requested to take note of the same.

Yours Faithfully,  
For Vas Infrastructure Limited,  
(Status: Under CIRP)

  
(DHURUPCHAND R. VARMA)  
DIRECTOR

## वास इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर लि., (सीआयआरपी अंतर्गत)

नों. कार्या : माधव निवास सीएचएसएल, फ्लॅट क्र. बी-१बी, पहिला मजला, नाटकवाला लेन, बोरिवली (पश्चिम), मुंबई - ४०००९२  
 दूर. : ०२२-२८९९३०९२/२८९९०८४९  
 ईमेल : cs@vasinfrastructureltd.com  
 सीआयएन नं. : एल६५१००एमएच१९४पीएलसी०७६५३८  
 वेबसाईट : www.vasinfrastructureltd.com

## ३० जून, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी अलिप्त अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

(रु. लाखांत)

| अ. क्र. | तपशील                                                                                                          | संपलेली तिमाही<br>३०.०६.२०२४<br>अलेखापरिक्षित | संपलेली तिमाही<br>३१.०३.२०२४<br>लेखापरिक्षित | संपलेली तिमाही<br>३०.०६.२०२३<br>अलेखापरिक्षित | संपलेली वर्ष<br>३१.०३.२०२४<br>लेखापरिक्षित |
|---------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------|
| १.      | प्रवर्तनातून एकूण महसुल                                                                                        | -                                             | -                                            | (१४१.९७०)                                     | (४१.९७०)                                   |
| २.      | कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अववादात्मक पूर्वी)                                                          | (११.३६०)                                      | (१,६८२.१३१)                                  | (१,५३४.६६८)                                   | (६,२२५.८९७)                                |
| ३.      | कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अववादात्मक नंतर)                                                        | (११.३६०)                                      | (१,६८२.१३१)                                  | (१,५३४.६६८)                                   | (६,२२५.८९७)                                |
| ४.      | कालावधीसाठी करोतर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अववादात्मक नंतर)                                                          | (११.३६०)                                      | (१,६८२.१३१)                                  | (१,५३४.६६८)                                   | (६,२२५.८९७)                                |
| ५.      | कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोतर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोतर) घटून) | (१३.७८९)                                      | (१,६९३.५३६)                                  | (१,४८९.१६९)                                   | (६,२००.५०९)                                |
| ६.      | समभाग भांडवल                                                                                                   | -                                             | -                                            | -                                             | १,५१२.९४०                                  |
| ७.      | इतर इक्विटी                                                                                                    | -                                             | -                                            | -                                             | (२७,४१४.९४८)                               |
| ८.      | प्रती भाग ग्रामी (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (अवार्धिक)                                                            |                                               |                                              |                                               |                                            |
| १.      | मूलभूत                                                                                                         | (०.०७५)                                       | (११.११८)                                     | (१०.१४४)                                      | (४१.१५१)                                   |
| २.      | सीमिकृत                                                                                                        | (०.०७५)                                       | (११.११८)                                     | (१०.१४४)                                      | (४१.१५१)                                   |

टीपा :

ए) वित्तीय निष्कर्षांना लेखापरीक्षण समितीने पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि १३ ऑगस्ट २०२४ रोजी झालेल्या आर पी समितीच्या बैठकीत ते मंजूर केले. वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षकांनी ३० जून, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठीच्या वरील अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांवर लेखापरीक्षकांचा अहवाल सादर केला आहे.  
 बी) वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अदर डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट ([www.vasinfrastructureltd.com](http://www.vasinfrastructureltd.com)) वर उपलब्ध आहे.

यांच्या उपस्थितीत

वास इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेड साठी

अशोक कुमार गोलेचा

रिझॉल्युशन प्रोफेशनल

(आयबीबीबीआय/आयपीए-०२/आयपी-एन०००९३२/२०१९-२०२०/१२९७३)

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशाने

वास इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेड साठी

(श्री. ध्रुपचंद आर. चर्मा

संचालक

ठिकाण : मुंबई

दिनांक : १३.०८.२०२४

नव शक्ति

Wed, 14 August 2024

<https://epaper.freepressjournal.in/c/75647356>

## VAS INFRASTRUCTURE LTD. (Under CIRP)

Regd. Off.: Madhav Niwas CHSL, Flat No.B-1B, First Floor, Natakvala Lane, Opp. s.v. road, borivali (west), Mumbai 400 092. T.: 022-2899 3092/2899 0841. CIN NO:- L65100MH1994PLC076538  
 Email: cs@vasinfrastructureltd.com Website: www.vasinfrastructureltd.com

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2024

(₹ in Lacs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars                                                                                                                               | Quarter ended 30-06-2024<br>Unaudited | Quarter ended 31-03-2024<br>Audited | Quarter ended 30-06-2023<br>Unaudited | Year Ended 31-03-2024<br>Audited |
|---------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|----------------------------------|
| 1       | Total revenue from Operations                                                                                                             | -                                     | -                                   | (141.970)                             | (41.970)                         |
| 2       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)                                                                                | (11.360)                              | (1,682.131)                         | (1,534.668)                           | (6,225.897)                      |
| 3       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional)                                                                          | (11.360)                              | (1,682.131)                         | (1,534.668)                           | (6,225.897)                      |
| 4       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional)                                                                            | (11.360)                              | (1,682.131)                         | (1,534.668)                           | (6,225.897)                      |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax) | (13.781)                              | (1,693.536)                         | (1,489.169)                           | (6,200.501)                      |
| 6       | Equity Share capital                                                                                                                      | -                                     | -                                   | -                                     | 1,512.940                        |
| 7       | Other Equity                                                                                                                              | -                                     | -                                   | -                                     | (27,414.948)                     |
| 8       | Earning per share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized)                                                                                      |                                       |                                     |                                       |                                  |
| 1.      | Basic                                                                                                                                     | (0.075)                               | (11.118)                            | (10.144)                              | (41.151)                         |
| 2.      | Diluted                                                                                                                                   | (0.075)                               | (11.118)                            | (10.144)                              | (41.151)                         |

Notes:

- a) The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the R P Committee meeting held on 13<sup>th</sup> Aug, 2024. The Statutory Auditor have submitted Auditors Report on the above Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2024  
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and Company's Website ([www.vasinfrastructureltd.com](http://www.vasinfrastructureltd.com))

In the presence of  
**FOR VAS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**  
 Ashok Kumar Golechha  
 Resolution Professional  
 (IBBI/PA-02/IP-N000932/2019-2020/12973)

By Order of the Board of Directors  
**FOR VAS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**  
 (MR. DHRUPOCHAND R VARMA)  
 DIRECTOR  
 (DIN: 09429519)

PLACE :- MUMBAI  
 DATE :- 13-08-2024

| DILIGENT MEDIA CORPORATION LIMITED                                                                                                              |               |             |            |             |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------|-------------|------------|-------------|
| Regd. Office : 14th Floor, 'A' Wing, Marathon Futures, N.M. Joshi Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai 400013                                              |               |             |            |             |
| CIN : L22120MH2005PLC151377 Website: www.dmedia.com Email: compliance@dmca.com Tel: 02271055001                                                 |               |             |            |             |
| UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June, 2024                                                                               |               |             |            |             |
| Particulars                                                                                                                                     | Quarter ended |             | Year Ended |             |
|                                                                                                                                                 | 30-June-24    | 31-Mar-2024 | 30-June-23 | 31-Mar-24   |
|                                                                                                                                                 | Unaudited     | Unaudited   | Unaudited  | Audited     |
| 1. Total Income from Operations                                                                                                                 | 296.30        | 317.65      | 151.49     | 970.24      |
| 2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax)                                                                                              | 244.28        | 16,391.16   | 284.91     | 17,876.61   |
| 3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax                                                                                                 | 245.26        | 12,570.27   | 213.21     | 13,681.84   |
| 4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 246.26        | 12,571.11   | 213.21     | 13,682.68   |
| 5. Equity share capital                                                                                                                         | 1,177.08      | 1,177.08    | 1,177.08   | 1,177.08    |
| 6. Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)                                                                                                | -             | -           | -          | (26,917.25) |
| 7. Earning per share (face value of Rs. 1/- each) (Not Annualised, except year end)                                                             | 0.21          | 10.88       | 0.18       | 11.62       |
| Basic & Diluted                                                                                                                                 |               |             |            |             |

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.dmedia.com.

2. These financial statements have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI).

For and on behalf of the Board  
Nagendra Bhandari  
Executive Director - Finance & CFO  
DIN: 19221012

Place: Noida  
Date: 13th August 2024

## CLASSIC ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

REGD. OFFICE:- 1301, 13TH FLOOR, TOWER-B, PENINSULA BUSINESS PARK,  
SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, LOWER PAREL (W) MUMBAI 400 013 Tel: 022-3003 6565  
CIN No. : L25209MH1985PLC036049 | E Mail : info.roc7412@gmail.com (₹. in Lakhs)

| Statement of Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30/06/2024                                                       |                                    |                                    |                         |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------|------------------------------------|-------------------------|
| Particulars                                                                                                                                | Three months ended on (30/06/2024) | Three months ended on (30/06/2023) | Year ended (31/03/2024) |
|                                                                                                                                            | (Unaudited)                        | (Unaudited)                        | (Audited)               |
| (Refer Notes Below)                                                                                                                        |                                    |                                    |                         |
| 1 Total income from operations (net)                                                                                                       | 24.90                              | 24.62                              | 97.57                   |
| 2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)                                                  | 3.36                               | 8.94                               | 35.87                   |
| 3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items                                             | 3.36                               | 8.94                               | 35.87                   |
| 4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items                                              | 2.51                               | 6.69                               | 19.83                   |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax) | 2.51                               | 6.69                               | 19.83                   |
| 6 Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Share Rs 10/- Each)                                                                              | 148.52                             | 148.52                             | 148.52                  |
| 7 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year                                                  | -                                  | -                                  | 1,035.15                |
| 8 Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 /- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)                                                      |                                    |                                    |                         |
| (a) Basic                                                                                                                                  | 0.17                               | 0.45                               | 1.33                    |
| (b) Diluted                                                                                                                                | 0.17                               | 0.45                               | 1.33                    |

NOTE:  
1). The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly results for the quarter ended 30.06.2024 filed with Stock Exchange under regulation - 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website, www.classicelectricals.co.in

FOR CLASSIC ELECTRICALS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
RAJESH HIRJI SHAH  
MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN No. 00475776

PLACE:- MUMBAI  
DATED: 13.08.2024



## BIOFIL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

CIN: L24233MP1985PLC002709

Regd. Office : 11/12, Sector-E, Sanwer Road Industrial Area, Indore-452015 (M.P.)  
Tel.: 0731-2426718, 2723016-17 Website : www.biofilgroup.net Email : bcplcompliance@gmail.com

### Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on June 30, 2024 {Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015}

| S. No. | Particulars                                                                                                                                   | QUARTER ENDED |            | YEAR ENDED |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------|------------|------------|
|        |                                                                                                                                               | 30/06/2024    | 30/06/2023 | 31/03/2024 |
|        |                                                                                                                                               | Un-Audited    | Un-Audited | Audited    |
| 1      | Total Income From Operations (Net)                                                                                                            | 847.28        | 245.82     | 4052.50    |
| 2      | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items).                                                       | 22.80         | 32.42      | 86.53      |
| 3      | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items).                                                  | 22.80         | 32.42      | 86.53      |
| 4      | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items).                                                   | 16.93         | 24.42      | 70.92      |
| 5      | Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax) ] | 16.93         | 24.42      | 44.08      |
| 6      | Equity Share Capital                                                                                                                          | 1627.38       | 1627.38    | 1627.38    |
| 7      | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)                                               |               |            | (183.30)   |
| 8      | Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)                                                             |               |            |            |
|        | Basic                                                                                                                                         | 0.10          | 0.15       | 0.44       |
|        | Diluted                                                                                                                                       | 0.10          | 0.15       | 0.44       |

NOTES: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2024 is available on the website of the Company www.biofilgroup.net and stock exchanges (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com)

On behalf of the Board of Directors  
For : Biofil Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Ltd.  
Sd/-  
Ramesh Shah  
(Chairman & Managing Director)  
DIN : 00028819

Date : 13.08.2024  
Place : Indore



## Batliboi Ltd.

Regd. Office: Bharat House, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, 104 Bombay Samachar Marg, Mumbai - 400 001  
Tel No. : +91 22 6637 8200, E-Mail : investors@batliboi.com, Website : www.batliboi.com  
CIN: L52320MH1941PLC003494

### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> JUNE, 2024

| Sr. No. | Particulars                                                                                                                                  | Consolidated          |                       |                      |
|---------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|----------------------|
|         |                                                                                                                                              | Quarter Ended         |                       | Year Ended           |
|         |                                                                                                                                              | 30.06.2024 (Reviewed) | 30.06.2023 (Reviewed) | 31.03.2024 (Audited) |
| 1)      | Total Income From Operations                                                                                                                 | 7,340.53              | 6,333.57              | 28,639.17            |
| 2)      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)                                                    | 397.26                | 207.90                | 1,394.37             |
| 3)      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)                                               | 397.26                | 207.90                | 1,394.37             |
| 4)      | Net Profit / Loss for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)                                                  | 281.87                | 194.21                | 916.34               |
| 5)      | Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 298.63                | 197.88                | 913.44               |
| 6)      | Equity Share Capital                                                                                                                         | 1,715.49              | 1,447.96              | 1,452.29             |
| 7)      | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year                                          | 13,003.83             | 10,197.59             | 12,693.56            |
| 8)      | Earnings Per Share for the period (of Rs.5/- each) (not annualised)                                                                          |                       |                       |                      |
|         | Basic:                                                                                                                                       | 0.84                  | 0.67                  | 3.16                 |
|         | Diluted:                                                                                                                                     | 0.83                  | 0.66                  | 3.11                 |

Note:  
1. Additional Information on Un-Audited Standalone Financial results

| Sr. No. | Particulars       | Quarter Ended         |                       |                      |
|---------|-------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|----------------------|
|         |                   | 30.06.2024 (Reviewed) | 30.06.2023 (Reviewed) | 31.03.2024 (Audited) |
| 1)      | Turnover          | 4143.96               | 4474.36               | 19560.07             |
| 2)      | Profit before tax | 54.30                 | 80.50                 | 791.52               |
| 3)      | Profit after tax  | 41.54                 | 88.16                 | 484.30               |

2. The above results for the Quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13<sup>th</sup> August, 2024.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with Stock Exchange, under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2024 is available on the website of the Stock Exchange, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.batliboi.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
Batliboi Ltd  
Sd/-  
Sanjiv Joshi  
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 13<sup>th</sup> August, 2024

### PUBLIC NOTICE

As per instructions of my client **MR. SHAMJI HARKHA RAWAT**, adult, Indian inhabitant, residing at Room No. A6, Versova Andheri Smuti Chs Ltd., SVP Nagar, Mhada, 4-Bungalows, Andheri West, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400053.

I hereby state that the Original allotted Preference Shares by Unity Small Finance Bank Limited bearing Folio No.0001033, No. of securities held 17196, Security Certificate No.1033 and Distinctive Nos. from 543832204 to 543903399 and Equity Warrant bearing Folio No. 0001033, No. of securities held 177990, Security Certificate No. 406 and Distinctive Nos. from 1280680346 to 1280858335 has been lost/ misplaced by my client and the same is not traceable under diligent search and accordingly a complaint was lodged at the Versova Police Station, Andheri West, Mumbai 400053 bearing Complaint No. 46775/2024. Any person/s having the said Share Certificate and Warrant should contact on 9870424303 / 7977446634 within 15 days. No claim shall be considered thereafter.

Sd/-  
Date: 14/08/2024 **FRANCIS CASZO**  
Advocate High Court

### PUBLIC NOTICE

Form No. URC-2  
Advertisement giving notice about registration under Part I of Chapter XXI (Pursuant to section 374(b) of the companies Act, 2013 and rule 4(1) of the companies (Authorised to Register) Rules, 2014)

1. Notice is hereby given that in pursuance of sub-section (2) of section 366 of the Companies Act, 2013, an application has been made to the Registrar at Mumbai that ONEST EASYLIFE LLP an LLP may be registered under Part I of Chapter XXI of the Companies Act 2013, as a company limited by shares.

2. The principal objects of the company are as follows: Carry on the business of involved in distribution of FMCG, Health Care, Household products.

3. A copy of the draft memorandum and articles of association of the proposed company may be inspected at the office at 904/A Abrol Vastu Park Off Linking Road Near Uma Nagar, Malad West, Mumbai City, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400064.

4. Notice is hereby given that any person objecting to this application may communicate their objection in writing to the Registrar at Mumbai, within twenty-one days from the date of publication of this notice, with a copy to the company at its registered office.

Dated this 14.08.2024

Names of Applicants  
Pawan Kumar Gupta  
Anita Samadhan Kumbhar

### PUBLIC NOTICE

That is to inform that my client **MRS. RENUKA SHASHIKANT JADHAV** is the owner of Shop No. 003, Bldg No.129, Vishal CHSL, Pantnagar, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai-400075.

a) That in the year 2010 above mention Shop premises was originally purchased by MR. MITESH V. MEHTA (HUF) from RUPA PROPERTIES AND SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED (Builder) by executing Agreement for Sale. Vide documents No. BDR3-00724-2010 dated 20/01/2010.

b) MR. MITESH V. VASANTRAJ MEHTA (HUF) sold the above mentioned shop premises to) MR. SHASHIKANT YASHWANT JADHAV, 2) MRS. RENUKA SHASHIKANT JADHAV on dated-1<sup>st</sup> November 2020. Vide documents No. KRL5-9121-2020.

That the above mentioned original chain of documents of the Shop No-003 has been misplaced. Hence having any claim/ objection from the date of publication of said notice should be given under the period of 14 (Fourteen ) days from the publication of this notice. If no claim/ objections are received during this period the bank shall begin with the process.

Sd/-  
Place:- Mumbai  
Date:- 13.08.2024 **Sadhana Sawant**  
Advocate Highcourt

### AVI PRODUCTS INDIA LIMITED

(CIN NO. : L24200MH1989PLC050913)

Regd Office : 110, Manish Ind Estate No.4, Navghar Road, Vasai (East), Dist: Palghar - 401210

Email : aviphotocem@gmail.com, Website : www.aviphoto.in

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2024

| Sr. No. | Particular                                                                                                                                   | Quarter ended           |                       | Year ended              |                       |
|---------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------|-----------------------|-------------------------|-----------------------|
|         |                                                                                                                                              | 30.06.2024<br>Unaudited | 31.03.2024<br>Audited | 30.06.2023<br>Unaudited | 31.03.2024<br>Audited |
| 1.      | Total Income from Operations                                                                                                                 | 111.47                  | 121.88                | 114.39                  | 505.86                |
| 2.      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                      | 5.26                    | 11.44                 | 1.75                    | 32.62                 |
| 3.      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)                                               | 5.26                    | 11.44                 | 1.75                    | 32.62                 |
| 4.      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)                                                | 3.94                    | 9.66                  | 1.31                    | 25.50                 |
| 5.      | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 3.94                    | 9.66                  | 1.31                    | 25.50                 |
| 6.      | Equity Share Capital                                                                                                                         | 330.68                  | 330.68                | 258.46                  | 330.68                |
| 7.      | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year                                          | 377.50                  | 373.56                | 197.56                  | 373.56                |
| 8.      | Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10 /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)                                                           |                         |                       |                         |                       |
|         | 1. Basic                                                                                                                                     | 0.12                    | 0.33                  | 0.05                    | 0.87                  |
|         | 2. Diluted:                                                                                                                                  | 0.12                    | 0.33                  | 0.05                    | 0.87                  |

NOTES: 1. The above Un-audited Financial results were reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 12 2024. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (as amended) 3. The standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2024 have been unaudited by the Statutory Auditors. 4. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a "Limited Review" of the above financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2024. The results of the company are available on the company's website www.aviphotocem.in and on BSE website at www.bseindia.com. 6. Previous period/year figures have been regrouped/reclassified to make them comparable with those of current period/year.

For AVI Products India Limited  
Sd/-  
Mr. Avinash Vora (Managing Director) (DIN: 02454059)  
Place: Vasai  
Date: 14.08.2024

## FUTURE MARKET NETWORKS LIMITED

CIN: L45400MH2008PLC179914  
Registered Office: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off. Jogeshwari - Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari East, Mumbai - 400060  
Email: info.fnm@futuregroup.in, Tel: 022-40695603, Fax: 022-40695773, website: www.fnm.co.in

### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

| Sr. No. | Particulars                                                                                                                                  | STANDALONE                |                         |                           |                         | CONSOLIDATED              |                         |                           |                         |
|---------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|
|         |                                                                                                                                              | Quarter Ended (Unaudited) | Quarter Ended (Audited) | Quarter Ended (Unaudited) | Quarter Ended (Audited) | Quarter Ended (Unaudited) | Quarter Ended (Audited) | Quarter Ended (Unaudited) | Quarter Ended (Audited) |
|         |                                                                                                                                              | June 30, 2024             | March 31, 2024          | June 30, 2023             | March 31, 2024          | June 30, 2024             | March 31, 2024          | June 30, 2023             | March 31, 2024          |
|         |                                                                                                                                              | 2024                      | 2024                    | 2023                      | 2024                    | 2024                      | 2024                    | 2023                      | 2024                    |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations                                                                                                                 | 2,210.85                  | 2,053.51                | 1,990.53                  | 8,287.98                | 2,456.76                  | 2,308.53                | 2,239.94                  | 9,303.26                |
| 2       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)                                                     | 743.04                    | 414.21                  | 1,201.57                  | 628.44                  | 699.04                    | 67.83                   | 1,184.03                  | 263.88                  |
| 3       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)                                                | 8,349.27                  | 414.21                  | 1,201.57                  | 628.44                  | 8,342.16                  | 97.31                   | 1,215.62                  | 391.60                  |
| 4       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)                                                 | 8,234.43                  | (259.08)                | 874.08                    | (580.05)                | 8,223.36                  | (572.61)                | 895.17                    | (820.11)                |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 8,234.43                  | (342.35)                | 874.08                    | (663.32)                | 8,223.36                  | (655.88)                | 895.17                    | (903.38)                |
| 6       | Equity Share Capital                                                                                                                         | 5,754.44                  | 5,754.44                | 5,754.44                  | 5,754.44                | 5,754.44                  | 5,754.44                | 5,754.44                  | 5,754.44                |
| 7       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year                                          | -                         | -                       | -                         | (2,267.15)              | -                         | -                       | -                         | (3,522.04)              |
| 8       | Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised )                                                                                       |                           |                         |                           |                         |                           |                         |                           |                         |
|         | 1. Basic:                                                                                                                                    | 14.31                     | (0.45)                  | 1.52                      | (1.01)                  | 14.34                     | (0.85)                  | 1.61                      | (1.08)                  |
|         | 2. Diluted:                                                                                                                                  | 14.31                     | (0.45)                  | 1.52                      | (1.01)                  | 14.34                     | (0.85)                  | 1.61                      | (1.08)                  |

Note:  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at www.fnm.co.in.

By Order  
For Future Market Networks Limited  
Sd/-  
Shresh Mishra  
Whole Time Director  
DIN: 01641532  
Date : August 13, 2024  
Place : Mumbai

## VAS INFRASTRUCTURE LTD. (Under CIRP)

Regd. Off.: Madhav Niwas CHSL, Flat No.B-1B, First Floor, Natakwa Lane, Opp. s.v. road, borivali (west), Mumbai 400 092. T.: 022-2899 3092/2899 0841. CIN NO:- L65100MH1994PLC076538 Website: www.vasinfrastructureltd.com Email: cs@vasinfrastructureltd.com

| Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 <sup>th</sup> June, 2024 (₹ in Lacs) |                                                                                                                                           |                          |                          |                          |                       |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------|
| Sr. No.                                                                                                           | Particulars                                                                                                                               | Quarter ended 30-06-2024 | Quarter ended 31-03-2024 | Quarter ended 30-06-2023 | Year Ended 31-03-2024 |
|                                                                                                                   |                                                                                                                                           | Unaudited                | Audited                  | Unaudited                | Audited               |
| 1                                                                                                                 | Total revenue from Operations                                                                                                             | -                        | -                        | (141.970)                | (41.970)              |
| 2                                                                                                                 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax,Exceptional)                                                                                 | (11.360)                 | (1,682.131)              | (1,534.668)              | (6,225.897)           |
| 3                                                                                                                 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional)                                                                          | (11.360)                 | (1,682.131)              | (1,534.668)              | (6,225.897)           |
| 4                                                                                                                 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional)                                                                            | (11.360)                 | (1,682.131)              | (1,534.668)              | (6,225.897)           |
| 5                                                                                                                 | Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax) | (13.781)                 | (1,693.536)              | (1,489.169)              | (6,200.501)           |
| 6                                                                                                                 | Equity Share capital                                                                                                                      | -                        | -                        | -                        | 1,512.940             |
| 7                                                                                                                 | Other Equity                                                                                                                              | -                        | -                        | -                        | (27,414.948)          |
| 8                                                                                                                 | Earning per share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized)                                                                                      |                          |                          |                          |                       |
|                                                                                                                   | 1. Basic                                                                                                                                  | (0.075)                  | (11.118)                 | (10.144)                 | (41.151)              |
|                                                                                                                   | 2. Diluted                                                                                                                                | (0.075)                  | (11.118)                 | (10.144)                 | (41.151)              |

Notes:  
a) The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the R P Committee meeting held on 13<sup>th</sup> Aug, 2024. The Statutory Auditor have submitted Auditors Report on the above Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2024  
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.vasinfrastructureltd.com)

In the presence of  
FOR VAS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED  
Ashok Kumar Golechha  
Resolution Professional  
(IBBI/PA-02/IP-N000932/2019-2020/12973)

By Order of the Board of Directors  
FOR VAS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED  
(MR. DHIRUPCHAND R VARMA)  
DIRECTOR  
(DIN: 09429519)

PLACE :- MUMBAI  
DATE :- 13-08-2024



